

WPMS No. 2473 of 2023

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, Advocate
for the petitioner.

Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal,
Advocate for the respondent nos.1 and
2/Bank.

Learned counsel for the
respondent nos. 1 and 2/Bank would
submit that his name has been not been
reflected in the cause list, therefore, he
is not ready in the matter.

List this matter on 06.11.2023,
reflecting the name of Mr. Dharmendra
Barthwal, counsel for the respondent
nos. 1 and 2 in the next cause list.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

02.11.2023