

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.11.2023		<p>WPMS No. 2473 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p>1. Mr. Suhaas Joshi, learned counsel appears through Virtual Conference mode for the petitioner, Mr. D. Barthwal, learned counsel appears for the respondent-Bank and Mr. V.K. Kaparwan, learned Central Government Standing Counsel for respondent Nos. 3 to 5.</p> <p>2. Put-up this matter on 10.11.2023 at 02:00 PM.</p> <p>3. In the meantime, Mr. D. Barthwal, who represents the Bank, may get instructions in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">06.11.2023</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--