

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 2473/2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1485 607">At the request of Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner, list on the 18.3.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="935 741 1458 819">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.3.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 826 663 851">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--