

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2473 of 2023 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> As prayed by Mr. Narendra Singh, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. S.R. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner, list this matter on 21.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 22.07.2024</p> <p>U.U.</p>

--	--	--	--