

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1062 383">WPMS No. 2473 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1265 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 477 1489 1099" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 477 1489 555">1. Mr. S.R. Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="699 611 1489 689">2. Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, learned counsel for the respondent-Bank.<li data-bbox="699 745 1489 869">3. Learned counsel for the respondent undertakes to file counter affidavit within two weeks.<li data-bbox="699 925 1342 958">4. List this case on 20.09.2024.<li data-bbox="699 1014 1489 1093">5. Interim order, if any, to continue till then. <p data-bbox="1018 1196 1489 1256" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.08.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1261 762 1283">Aswal</p>