

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="628 353 1023 387">WPMS No. 2473 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="628 394 1193 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="724 468 1222 501">List this case on 6.1.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1056 620 1469 654">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1169 658 1326 685">08.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="628 687 691 710">Navin</p>